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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Garcia107
AIM Athletics Texans

9.750 9.400 9.8009.750 38.700
1 3 1T 1T 1 

1 

Abbey Campbell104
AIM Athletics Texans

9.450 9.650 9.8009.550 38.450
6 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Madeline Johnston243
Thunder Elite

9.400 9.250 9.5509.600 37.800
7T 4T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Alexandra De Moudt105
AIM Athletics Texans

9.550 9.100 9.5509.300 37.500
5 7T 8T 3T 4 

4 

Kaylan Groce242
Thunder Elite

9.600 9.250 9.5008.900 37.250
3T 4T 13 6T 5 

5 

Katelyn Oncken111
AIM Athletics Texans

9.600 9.000 9.0009.500 37.100
3T 10 6 13T 6 

6 

Makenzie Adkinson245
Thunder Elite

8.800 9.200 9.5509.400 36.950
14 6 7 3T 7T

7T

Cassidy Rhodes112
AIM Athletics Texans

9.300 9.050 9.3009.300 36.950
11T 9 8T 9 7T

7T

Katelyn Grimal167
WCC TX

9.350 9.100 9.5008.950 36.900
10 7T 12 6T 9 

9 

Claire Rodricks113
AIM Athletics Texans

9.650 9.550 8.4509.200 36.850
2 2 10T 15 10 

10 

Julianne Faucett197
K2 Academy

9.400 8.000 9.2509.750 36.400
7* 15 1T 10 11T

11T

Kylie Finch213
Cypress Acad

9.300 8.500 9.0009.600 36.400
11T 13 3T 13T 11T

11T

Shakira VanDongen203
K2 Academy

9.400 8.800 9.3508.850 36.400
7* 11 14 8 11T

11T

Ava Garza241
Thunder Elite

9.200 8.450 9.1509.200 36.000
13 14 10T 12 14 

14 

Chloe Deitz185
Brazos Valley

7.850 8.600 9.2007.700 33.350
15 12 15 11 15 

15 
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